08/24/2022 12:47 pm

RTE1

Run: HSMS02P
1 6:39a
2 644a
3 645a
4 6:48a
5 6:51a
6 6:57a
7 7:03a
8 7.05a
9 7:09a

10 7:18a

11 7:21a

12 724 a

02

578 Mooreville Rd
1293 Mooreville Rd
1309 Mooreville Rd
12960 Ridge Rd
2050 Hack Rd

1181 Day Rd

12890 N Dennison RD
13610 N Dennison RD
18801 Redman Rd
200 Big Red Dr

S Platt Rd & Ann Marie Dr
365 Everett St

R3570-BusStopTimesByRoute

Bus Stop Times by Route

TAMMY TESSIER

Polyplot Mapping System

Page 1 of 11

Milan Area Schools



08/24/2022 12:47 pm

RTE2
Run: HSMS12P

12

1 6:06a 495 E Willow Rd
6:11a 6283 E Willow Rd
6:12 a 6343 E Willow Rd
6:20 a 3952 Sheryl Dr

6:22 a 3814 E Judd Rd
6:22 a 3875 E Judd Rd

2
3
4
5 621a 3805 Sheryl Dr
6
7
8

6:25 a 4120 Kingston Dr
9 6:26a 4338 Kingston Dr
10 6:26a 4269 Kingston Dr

11 6:28a Grenoble Dr & Cordova Dr
12 6:33a 9240 Desert Trail DR
13 6:36a 9184 Mirage Lake Dr

14 6:39 a 9897 Crane Rd
15 6:39a 10300 Crane Rd

16 6:42a 9875 Stony Creek Rd
17 642a 9802 Stony Creek Rd
18 6:46a 10990 Mccrone Rd

19 6:147a 5914 Talladay Rd

20 6:49a 11250 Mccrone Rd
21 6:49a 11340 Mccrone Rd

22 6:52a 4950 E Willow Rd
23 657 a 935 Marvin St

R3570-BusStopTimesByRoute

Bus Stop Times by Route

BRENDA NELSON

Polyplot Mapping System

Page 4 of 11

Milan Area Schools



08/24/2022 12:47 pm . Page 5 of 11
Bus Stop Times by Route

RTE3 22 DAWN CLARK
Run: HSMS22P ‘
1 5:58a 14048 Sherman Rd
2 6:00a 13431 Sherman Rd
3 6:02a 13298 Wanty Rd
4 6:.02a 13323 Wanty Rd
5 6:03a 13400 Wanty Rd
6 6:06a 13950 Wanty Rd
7 6:08a 14177 Wanty Rd
8 6:08a 14193 Wanty Rd
9 6:09a 14262 Wanty Rd
10 6:16a 13499 Townsend Rd
11 6:17a 13472 Townsend Rd
12 6:21a 12621 Townsend Rd
13 6:23a 12759 Calhoun Rd
14 624 a 12994 Calhoun Rd
15 6:26a 12715 Wanty Rd
16 6:28a Wanty Rd & Sherman Rd
17 6:31a 12301 Wanty Rd
18 6:36a 12865 Allison Rd
19 6:37a 11792 Townsend Rd
20 6:38a 12003 Townsend Rd
21 6:43a 12095 Grames Rd
22 643a 12086 Grames Rd
23 644a 12041 Grames Rd
24 648a 12960 Tuttlehill Rd
25 649a 13198 Tuttlehill Rd
26 6:51a 13542 Tuttlehill Rd
27 6:52a 13789 Tuttlehill Rd
28 6:53a Tuttlehill Rd & Lovelle Dr
29 6:54a 14170 Tuttlehill Rd
30 6:55a 14300 Tuttlehill Rd
31 7.06a 120 Hack St

R3570-BusStopTimesByRoute Polyplot Mapping System Milan Area Schools



08/24/2022 12:47 pm

RTE4
Run: HSMS30P
1 6:13a
2 6:15a
3 6:16a
4 6:17a
5 6:18a
6 6:21a
7 622a
8 6:23a
9 624a
10 6:24a
11 6:26a
12 6:27 a
13 6:28a
14 6:30a
15 6:31a
16 6:35a
17 6:37 a
18 6:38a
19 6:39a
20 6:44a
21 6:51a
22 6:54a
23 6:55a
24 6:57a
25 7.02a
26 7.03a
27 7:03a

30

8945 Carpenter Rd
4233 Briarhill Dr
4299 Briarhill Dr
8699 Acorne Ave
8580 Acorne Ave
8621 Carpenter Rd
Tess Ln & Carpenter Rd
7835 Carpenter Rd
7779 Carpenter Rd
7739 Carpenter Rd
4237 Merritt Rd

4285 Merritt Rd

6655 Crane Rd

6266 Crane Rd

4415 Textile Rd
6813 Wildwood Dr
7570 Carpenter Rd
7770 Carpenter Rd
3875 E Bemis Rd

S Platt Pl & N Platt Rd
3409 Lutz Dr

3543 E Judd Rd

E Judd Rd & Nabozny Dr
10702 N Platt Rd
12478 N Platt Rd
12768 N Platt Rd
13032 N Platt Rd

R3570-BusStopTimesByRoute

Bus Stop Times by Route

SHANA DEBELLEFEUILLE

Polyplot Mapping System

Page 6 of 11

Milan Area Schools



08/24/2022 12:47 pm

RTE5

Run: HSMS31P

1 6:05a
2 6:14a
3 6:17a
4 6:18a
5 621a
6 6:26a
7 628a
8 6:30a

9 6:30a
10 6:35a
11 6:35a
12 6:37a
13 6:39a
14 644 a
15 6:45a
16 6:46a
17 6:49a
18 6:53a
19 6:57 a
20 6:59a
21 7:.02a

31

13747 Plank Rd
12293 Snell Rd
10863 Tuttlehill Rd
10670 Tuttlehill Rd
11505 Tuttlehill Rd
11715 Zieman Rd
12200 Zieman Rd
10901 Grames Rd
10880 Grames Rd
11755 Tuttlehill Rd
11738 Tuttlehill Rd
11796 Allison Rd
12218 Allison Rd
11180 Plank Rd
11398 Plank Rd
11592 Plank Rd
12560 Plank Rd
15300 Allen Rd
13565 Plank Rd
14004 Plank Rd
22 Wilcox St

R3570-BusStopTimesByRoute

Bus Stop Times by Route

MARILYN BURKEEN

Polyplot Mapping System

Page 7 of 11

Milan Area

Schools



08/24/2022 12:47 pm

RTE6
Run: HSMS60P
1 6:32a
2 6:35a
3 6:37a
4 6:37a
5 6:38a
6 646a
7 6:47a
8 6:48a
9 6:49a
10 6:53a
11 6:55a
12 6:57 a
13 7:.00a
14 7:.01a
15 7:11a

60

208 Canfield St
570 Wabash Rd
13817 Wabash Rd
13767 Wabash Rd
13683 Wabash Rd
563 Allen Rd

546 Asher Pass
594 Asher Pass
675 Allen Rd
16260 Sherman Rd
13370 Wabash Rd
13840 Wabash Rd
317 Wabash Rd
332 Anderson St
363 Anderson St

R3570-BusStopTimesByRoute

Bus Stop Times by Route

VICKI SPEELMAN

Polyplot Mapping System

Page 8 of 11

Milan Area

Schools



08/24/2022 12:47 pm

RTE7
Run: HSMS61P

1 6:18a
2 624a
3 6:27a
4 B6:27a
5 6:28a
6 629a
7 6:32a
8 6:33a

9 6:34a
10 6:36a
11 6:36a
12 6:37a
13 6:37a
14 6:39a
15 6:40a
16 6:41a
17 6:42a
18 6143 a
19 6:46a
20 6:46a
21 6:48a
22 6:49a
23 6:49a
24 6:52a
25 6:53a
26 6:54a
27 6:58a
28 7:00a
29 701a

Bus Stop Times by Route

61

N Platt Rd & Greentree Ln
11033 Stony Creek Rd
10185 Carpenter Rd
10135 Carpenter Rd

9791 Carpenter Rd

9715 Carpenter Rd

4236 E Willis Rd

8842 Crane Rd

8810 Crane Rd

8216 Crane Rd

Crane Rd & Schmitt Ct
8114 Crane Rd

8033 Crane Rd

7150 Crane Rd

4610 Merritt Rd

4794 Merritt Rd

7070 Munger Rd

Munger Rd & Osprey Dr
4380 E Bemis Rd

E Bemis Rd & Shadow Ct
8313 Carpenter Rd

8450 Carpenter Rd

8526 Carpenter Rd

9780 Carpenter Rd
10160 Carpenter Rd
10200 Carpenter Rd
12544 Carpenter Rd

E Arkona Rd & Eisenhower Ln
E Arkona Rd & Pierce Ln

R3570-BusStopTimesByRoute Polyplot Mapping System

Page 9 of 11

Milarn Area

Schools



08/24/2022 12:47 pm

RTES
Run: HSMS71P
1 539a
2 541a
3 b546a
4 549a
5 550a
6 556a
7 559a
8 6:06a
9 6:.07a
10 6:13a
11 6:21a
12 6:22a
13 6:23a
14 6:25a
15 6:35a
16 6:35a
17 6:40a
18 6:41a
19 646a
20 6:53a
21 656 a
22 6:59a

Bus Stop Times by Route

71 BRAD BURKEEN

1450 Milan Oakville Rd
5640 Milan Oakville Rd
8406 Milan Oakville Rd
14141 Oakville Waltz Rd
13951 Oakville Waltz Rd
12291 S Stony Creek Rd
Timbers Rd & Stout Rd
Geirman Rd & Palmer Rd
9330 Allison Rd

10317 Allison Rd

10203 Grames Rd
10124 Grames Rd

9691 Grames Rd

9209 Grames Rd

11121 Darling Rd
11180 Darling Rd

12303 Darling Rd

12557 Darling Rd

13920 Darling Rd

13944 Sanford Rd

4008 E Arkona Rd

935 Marvin St

R3570-BusStopTimesByRoute Polyplot Mapping System

Page 10 of 11

Milan Area

Schools



08/24/2022 12:47 pm

RTE9
Run: HSMS80P
1 6:15a
2 6:16a
3 617a
4 6:18a
5 6:19a
6 623a
7 625a
8 6:26a
9 6:28a
10 6:29a
11 6:30a
12 6:32a
13 6:32a
14 6:33a
15 6:42a
16 6:43a
17 6146 a
18 6:46a
19 6:48a
20 6:50a
21 6:51a
22 6:52a
23 6:55a
24 6:57 a
25 6:59a

Bus Stop Times by Route

80 JOHN STANLEY

9199 Oakville Waltz Rd
8975 Oakville Waltz Rd
8805 Oakville Waltz Rd
8585 Oakville Waltz Rd
8303 Oakville Waltz Rd
13871 Capernall Rd
7671 Colf Rd

7778 Colf Rd

8363 Colf Rd

8555 Colf Rd

8587 Colf Rd

8562 W Newburg Rd
8494 W Newburg Rd
8410 W Newburg Rd
13956 Oakville Waltz Rd
14164 Oakville Waltz Rd
14466 Tuttlehill Rd
13841 Tuttlehill Rd
14609 Tuttlehill Rd

Milan Oakville Rd & Moss Creek Dr
7963 Milan Oakville Rd
7401 Milan Oakville Rd
5313 Milan Oakville Rd
1465 Milan Oakville Rd
1117 Milan Oakville Rd

R3570-BusStopTimesByRoute Polyplot Mapping System

Page 11 of 11

Milan Area Schools



08/24/2022 12:47 pm

RTE10
Run: HSMS81P

1 5:54a
2 559a
3 6:03a
4 6:06a
5 6:13a
6 6:19a
7 621a
8 6:23a

9 629a
10 6:30a
11 6:32a
12 6:33a
13 6:40a
14 644 a
15 6:45a
16 6:45a
17 6:47 a
18 652 a
19 654 a
20 6:58a
21 7:06 a
22 7.07a

Bus Stop Times by Route

81 DAVE RORRER

Sherman Rd & Petersburg Rd
17395 Hickory Rd
12000 Platt Rd

17200 Welch Rd
12332 Dennison Rd
19480 Southwick Rd
Southwick Rd & Far Rd
19591 Southwick Rd
19275 Hickory Rd
19380 Hickory Rd
19790 Hickory Rd
19860 Hickory Rd
9757 N County Line Hwy
20092 Cone Rd

Cone Rd & Far Rd
19960 Cone Rd
19476 Cone Rd
17809 Cone Rd

17091 Cone Rd

Platt Rd & Couper Rd
12400 Wabash Rd
12463 Wabash Rd

R3570-BusStopTimesByRoute Polyplot Mapping System

Page 2 of 11

Milan Area Schools



08/24/2022 12:47 pm

RTE11
Run: HSMS93P
1 6:08a
2 6:13a
3 613a
4 6:14a
5 6:.16a
6 6:16a
7 6:18a
8 6:20a
9 626a
10 6:29a
11 6:40a
12 6:40a
13 6:41a
14 6:43a
15 6:45a
16 6:52 a
17 6:55a
18 7:00a
19 7:.01a
20 7:.02a
21 7:03a
22 7:06a

Bus Stop Times by Route

93 BRENDA ARGELL

16393 Sherman Rd
15174 Sherman Rd
15118 Sherman Rd
15000 Sherman Rd
12889 Wells Rd
12792 Wells Rd
12335 Wells Rd
12000 Wells Rd

10281 Wells Rd
Dundee Azalia Rd & Church St
10638 Ann Arbor Rd
10708 Ann Arbor Rd
10814 Ann Arbor Rd
15525 Cone Rd
15005 Cone Rd
11844 Crowe Rd
12580 Crowe Rd

820 Blue Bird Ln

827 Barn Swallow Ln
Goldfinch Ln & Faith Ct
Allen Rd & King Fisher St
13431 Crowe Rd

R3570-BusStopTimesByRoute Polyplot Mapping System

Page 3 of 11

Milan Area Schools



